
ZA-2019-5552-ZV-1A Council District 5
City Hall, Room: 440
Mail Stop: 208

  
Applicant: Yeshiva University Los      
Angeles Boys School (A) (0)
6222 West Wilshire Boulevard
Los Angeles, CA 90048

 Representative: John M. Bowman, Esq. 
(R) Elkins Kalt Weintraub Reuben Gartside 
LLP
10345 West Olympic Boulevard
Los Angeles, CA 90064 
  

   Appellant: Yeshiva University Los   
   Angeles Boys High School

9760 W. Pico Blvd.
Los Angeles Ca 90035 

 Representative: John M. Bowman, Esq.   
Elkins Kalt Weintraub Reuben Gartside 
 10345 West Olympic Boulevard
Los Angeles, CA 90064

  Dylan Sittig, 
  City Planning Associate
  dylan.sittig@lacity.org 

Juliet Oh
Sr. City Planner
Juliet.oh@lacity.org 

Christine Saponara
Sr. City Planner
Christine.saponara@lacity.org 

Alice Inawat
Management Assistant
Alice.inwat@lacity.org 

Linda Lou
City Planner
Linda.lou@lacity.org 

Theodore Irving 
Associate Zoning Administrator
Theodore.irving@lacity.org 

Connie Chauv
City Planner
Connie.chauv@lacity.org 

Michelle Singh
Senior City Planner
Michelle.singh@lacity.org 

JBowman@elkinskalt.com> (Applicant 
Rep)

 rgargir@yula.org
 (Applicant)

David Nager
6222 Wilshire Blvd 
Los Angeles, CA 90048

Rabbi Arye Sufrin 
9760 W Pico Blvd 
Los Angeles, CA 90035

Susan Gans
9751 Saturn Street 
Los Angeles, CA 90035

Daniel Fink 
9736 Saturn Street
Los Angeles, CA 90035

Daniel Fink MD
607 Walden Drive
Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Susan Gans 
susangans@sbcglobal.net

Daniel Fink 
djfink01@aol.com

Marcia Selz 
selz@markmatrix.com

President, Roxbury-Beverwil 
Homeowners Alliance 
roxbevhoa@gmail.com

Vicki Arenson 
vickignf@gmail.com

Marcia Selz, Ph.D., Coalition of 
Homeowner Associations 
1 W Century Drive, Unit 4B
Los Angeles, CA 90067

 Marcia Selz 
selz@markmatrix.com
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